Unit 2 Abbots Road

Falkirk
FK2 7XP

Last Updated 01/10/2016

Chips 'n' Curry Sauce

Chips 'n' cheese

Chips cheese 'n' curry sauce

Stovies per pot
Soup 'n' buttered roll

Hot 'n' kickin chicken

Cheese burger /4 pounder

Cheese 'n' bacon burger /4 pounder

Hot filled rolls
Doublers
Trebblers

Full breakfast

6 items

8 Items

10 Items

12 Items
Breakfast Vienna rolls
Cold filled rolls all
All cans 330ml

All bottles 500ml

All Prices Subject to Change

Oliphant’s Takeaway

£2.70

£2.50

£2.90

£1.20

£1.50

£3.00

£2.30

£2.95

£1.50

£1.90

£2.20

£4.00

£5.00

£6.00

£7.00

£3.50

£1.75

£0.75

£1.30



Unit 2 Abbots Road

aae - Qlliiphamnt’s Takeaway

Crisps
Salad Box
BLT

Pizza

Cold Filled Wraps
(chicken, tuna, egg mayo, all with salad)

Cold Filled Wraps (salad only)

Hot Kickin Chicken Wrap (with salad)
Add Chips for only

Add Beans, Cheese or Both

Tea

Coffee

Macaroni Cheese n Chips

Chicken Curry n Chips/Rice

Last Updated 01/10/2016 All Prices Subject to Change

£0.55

£2.30

£2.40

£2.05

£2.50

£1.60

£3.00

£0.90

£0.50

£1.00

£1.20

£4.20

£4.50



