Oliphamt's Takeaway



Chips 'n' Curry Sauce	£2.70
Chips 'n' cheese	£2.50
Chips cheese 'n' curry sauce	£2.90
Stovies per pot	£1.20
Soup 'n' buttered roll	£1.50
Hot 'n' kickin chicken	£3.00
Cheese burger 1/4 pounder	£2.30
Cheese 'n' bacon burger 1/4 pounder	£2.95
Hot filled rolls	£1.50
Doublers	£1.90
Trebblers	£2.20
Full breakfast 6 items 8 Items 10 Items 12 Items	£4.00 £5.00 £6.00 £7.00
Breakfast Vienna rolls	£3.50
Cold filled rolls all	£1.75
All cans 330ml	£0.75
All bottles 500ml	£1.30

Oliphamt's Takeaway

Crisps	£0.55
Salad Box	£2.30
BLT	£2.40
Pizza	£2.05
Cold Filled Wraps	£2.50
(chicken, tuna, egg mayo, all with salad)	
Cold Filled Wraps (salad only)	£1.60
Hot Kickin Chicken Wrap (with salad)	£3.00
Add Chips for only	£0.90
Add Beans, Cheese or Both	£0.50
Tea	£1.00
Coffee	£1.20
Macaroni Cheese n Chips	£4.20
Chicken Curry n Chips/Rice	£4.50